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Lap Laptime E3 =37 Lap Laptime #* Bzl Lap Laptime = 237
24 46.250 +1.555 10:23:13.433 8 46.557 +0.920 10:10:17.973
(1) Micchan 25 45.532 +0.837 10:23:58.965 9 45.929 +0.292 10:11:03.902
1 46.615 +2.312 10:04:44.074 26 45.194 +0.499 10:24:44.159 10 46.501 +0.864 10:11:50.403
2 45.370 +1.067 10:05:29.444 27 45.629 +0.934 10:25:29.788 11 45.671 +0.034 10:12:36.074
3 47.169 +2.866 10:06:16.613 28 45.067 +0.372 10:26:14.855 12 46.140 +0.503 10:13:22.214
4 45.064 +0.761 10:07:01.677 29 45.170 +0.475 10:27:00.025 13 45.986 +0.349 10:14:08.200
5 44,632 +0.329 10:07:46.309 30 45.954 +1.259 10:27:45.979 14 45.844 +0.207 10:14:54.044
6 46.077 +1.774 10:08:32.386 31 45.267 +0.572 10:28:31.246 15 45,759 +0.122 10:15:39.803
7 45.325 +1.022 10:09:17.711 32 45.031 +0.336 10:29:16.277 16 47.631 +1.994 10:16:27.434
8 44,571 +0.268 10:10:02.282 33 46.038 +1.343 10:30:02.315 17 46.257 +0.620 10:17:13.691
9 44.303 10:10:46.585 34 47.615 +2.920 10:30:49.930 18 46.173 +0.536 10:17:59.864
10 46.769 +2.466 10:11:33.354 35 45.075 +0.380 10:31:35.005 19 45.890 +0.253 10:18:45.754
11 46.085 +1.782 10:12:19.439 36 45.270 +0.575 10:32:20.275 20 45.683 +0.046 10:19:31.437
12 44.926 +0.623 10:13:04.365 37 44.695 10:33:04.970 21 46.006 +0.369 10:20:17.443
13 45.360 +1.057 10:13:49.725 38 45.393 +0.698 10:33:50.363 22 46.048 +0.411 10:21:03.491
14 44,652 +0.349 10:14:34.377 39 45.083 +0.388 10:34:35.446 23 46.302 +0.665 10:21:49.793
15 44,735 +0.432 10:15:19.112 24 45.985 +0.348 10:22:35.778
16 45.148 +0.845 10:16:04.260 (3) Keirise group 25 46.037 +0.400 10:23:21.815
17 44,523 +0.220 10:16:48.783 1 46.545 +1.911 10:04:46.627 26 46.106 +0.469 10:24:07.921
18 44.760 +0.457 10:17:33.543 2 45.812 +1.178 10:05:32.439 27 46.050 +0.413 10:24:53.971
19 44,720 +0.417 10:18:18.263 3 45.534 +0.900 10:06:17.973 28 45.949 +0.312 10:25:39.920
20 44.962 +0.659 10:19:03.225 4 46.680 +2.046 10:07:04.653 29 1:54.391 +1:08.754 10:27:34.311
21 44.655 +0.352 10:19:47.880 5 46.119 +1.485 10:07:50.772 30 47.833 +2.196 10:28:22.144
22 44,893 +0.590 10:20:32.773 6 45.530 +0.896 10:08:36.302 31 46.514 +0.877 10:29:08.658
23 44.528 +0.225 10:21:17.301 7 45.713 +1.079 10:09:22.015 32 46.421 +0.784 10:29:55.079
24 44.449 +0.146 10:22:01.750 8 45.798 +1.164 10:10:07.813 33 46.346 +0.709 10:30:41.425
25 44,775 +0.472 10:22:46.525 9 45.833 +1.199 10:10:53.646 34 46.671 +1.034 10:31:28.096
26 1:43.006 +58.703 10:24:29.531 10 45.982 +1.348 10:11:39.628 35 46.184 +0.547 10:32:14.280
27 45,704 +1.401 10:25:15.235 11 45.966 +1.332 10:12:25.594 36 46.716 +1.079 10:33:00.996
28 45.028 +0.725 10:26:00.263 12 45.857 +1.223 10:13:11.451 37 46.140 +0.503 10:33:47.136
29 44.873 +0.570 10:26:45.136 13 46.042 +1.408 10:13:57.493 38 46.386 +0.749 10:34:33.522
30 44.783 +0.480 10:27:29.919 14 45.600 +0.966 10:14:43.093
31 44,554 +0.251 10:28:14.473 15 46.128 +1.494 10:15:29.221
32 44.640 +0.337 10:28:59.113 16 45.538 +0.904 10:16:14.759
33 45.254 +0.951 10:29:44.367 17 45.874 +1.240 10:17:00.633
34 45.482 +1.179 10:30:29.849 18 46.002 +1.368 10:17:46.635
35 44.661 +0.358 10:31:14.510 19 49.460 +4.826 10:18:36.095
36 44,911 +0.608 10:31:59.421 20 45.902 +1.268 10:19:21.997
37 44.746 +0.443 10:32:44.167 21 46.833 +2.199 10:20:08.830
38 44.929 +0.626 10:33:29.096 22 45.872 +1.238 10:20:54.702
39 45.332 +1.029 10:34:14.428 23 46.207 +1.573 10:21:40.909
24 46.036 +1.402 10:22:26.945
(4) GSR 25 46.099 +1.465 10:23:13.044
1 46.725 +2.030 10:04:45.965 26 47.908 +3.274 10:24:00.952
2 45.456 +0.761 10:05:31.421 27 1:45.217 +1:00.583 10:25:46.169
3 46.017 +1.322 10:06:17.438 28 46.583 +1.949 10:26:32.752
4 45.497 +0.802 10:07:02.935 29 44.955 +0.321 10:27:17.707
5 46.548 +1.853 10:07:49.483 30 45.770 +1.136 10:28:03.477
6 45.302 +0.607 10:08:34.785 31 44.860 +0.226 10:28:48.337
7 44.968 +0.273 10:09:19.753 32 44.967 +0.333 10:29:33.304
8 45,538 +0.843 10:10:05.291 33 45.037 +0.403 10:30:18.341
9 45.057 +0.362 10:10:50.348 34 45.233 +0.599 10:31:03.574
10 1:46.672  +1:01.977 10:12:37.020 35 45.959 +1.325 10:31:49.533
11 47.339 +2.644 10:13:24.359 36 45.678 +1.044 10:32:35.211
12 45.654 +0.959 10:14:10.013 37 44.919 +0.285 10:33:20.130
13 45.416 +0.721 10:14:55.429 38 44.634 10:34:04.764
14 44.993 +0.298 10:15:40.422 39 45.840 +1.206 10:34:50.604
15 45.162 +0.467 10:16:25.584
16 45.204 +0.509 10:17:10.788 (5) BF2
17 45.482 +0.787 10:17:56.270 1 49.331 +3.694 10:04:51.082
18 44761 +0.066 10:18:41.031 2 48.552 +2.915 10:05:39.634
19 44.789 +0.094 10:19:25.820 3 47.524 +1.887 10:06:27.158
20 44.911 +0.216 10:20:10.731 4 46.517 +0.880 10:07:13.675
21 45.240 +0.545 10:20:55.971 5 46.254 +0.617 10:07:59.929
22 45.313 +0.618 10:21:41.284 6 45.850 +0.213 10:08:45.779
23 45.899 +1.204 10:22:27.183 7 45.637 10:09:31.416
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